
14. Steibock-Cup Steinhausen, Samstag, 3. Juni 2023

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Kategorie K4

37.65Cavelti Lin 2011 Mettmenstetten 9.75 9.151 Gold9.15 9.609.15 0.00

36.80Frigg Noée 2009 Steinhausen 9.45 9.002 Silber9.10 9.259.10 0.00

36.60Grepper Laura 2008 Schattdorf 9.55 8.253 Bronce9.40 9.409.40 0.00

36.60Ilic Ana 2009 Cham 9.35 9.004 Ausz.9.35 8.909.35 0.00

36.10Rosenberg Yara 2012 Steinhausen 9.30 8.905 Ausz.8.60 9.308.60 0.00

36.05Kummler Julie 2009 Steinhausen 8.85 9.156 Ausz.8.85 9.208.85 0.00

35.85Widmann Carl 2010 Mettmenstetten 9.00 8.607 Ausz.9.00 9.259.00 0.00

35.85Hosennen Leana 2011 Hünenberg 9.00 8.908 Ausz.8.80 9.158.80 0.00

35.80Arnold Anna Sophia 2013 Bürglen 8.70 9.109 Ausz.9.05 8.959.05 0.00

35.60Schuler Linda 2010 Bürglen 9.15 8.6010 Ausz.8.90 8.958.90 0.00

35.50Ineichen Silvana 2011 Schattdorf 9.05 7.9511 Ausz.9.45 9.059.45 0.00

35.50Scherer Lena 2010 Mettmenstetten 8.90 8.7512 Ausz.8.65 9.208.65 0.00

35.50Boog Noemi 2010 Cham 9.05 8.9513 Ausz.8.55 8.958.55 0.00

35.40Morg Noelle 2009 Bürglen 9.30 8.6514 Ausz.8.65 8.808.65 0.00

35.40Bilgerig Linda 2008 Cham 9.00 9.2015 Ausz.8.90 8.308.90 0.00

35.35Arnold Leila 2011 Bürglen 9.20 8.8016 Ausz.8.20 9.158.20 0.00

35.25Sigurjonsdottir Rakel 2007 Baar 8.80 8.5517 Ausz.8.90 9.008.90 0.00

35.15Grabherr Lisa 2010 Unterägeri 8.80 9.1518 Ausz.8.50 8.708.50 0.00

35.10Hug Elin 2011 Mettmenstetten 9.35 8.4519 Ausz.8.30 9.008.30 0.00

34.95Arnold Kyra 2010 Bürglen 9.20 8.1520 Ausz.8.70 8.908.70 0.00

34.95Colchero Larissa 2008 Hausen a.A. 8.75 8.3021 Ausz.8.70 9.208.70 0.00

34.95Brandt Emilia 2009 Steinhausen 8.60 8.5022 Ausz.8.80 9.058.80 0.00

34.90Planzer Leila 2011 Bürglen 8.45 8.6023 Ausz.8.85 9.008.85 0.00

34.85Ulrich Amelia 2009 Baar 8.65 8.3024 Ausz.8.90 9.008.90 0.00

34.75Schuler Janik 2010 Menzingen 8.80 8.6025 8.95 8.408.95 0.00

34.70Schilling Louisa 2010 Oberägeri 8.40 8.7026 8.50 9.108.50 0.00

34.55Feil Caith 2009 Rotkreuz 8.45 8.3527 8.80 8.958.80 0.00

34.45Buchner Karolina 2011 Hünenberg 8.55 8.5028 8.60 8.808.60 0.00

34.35Dierbach Ella 2008 Steinhausen 8.80 8.7029 8.45 8.408.45 0.00

34.25Arnold Darina 2010 Baar 8.25 8.5530 8.55 8.908.55 0.00

34.20Rusch Lia 2009 Menzingen 8.10 8.2531 9.15 8.709.15 0.00

34.15Iten Jasmin 2010 Unterägeri 8.15 8.9032 8.40 8.708.40 0.00

34.00Hugener Lina 2008 Oberägeri 8.75 8.0533 8.75 8.458.75 0.00

33.85Ineichen Seraina 2010 Steinhausen 8.55 8.7534 8.00 8.558.00 0.00

33.85Cil Aylin 2011 Steinhausen 8.55 8.5035 8.05 8.758.05 0.00

33.85Scavelli Fabiana 2011 Hünenberg 8.45 8.3536 8.45 8.608.45 0.00

33.75Kummler Laurie 2011 Steinhausen 8.15 8.4537 8.55 8.608.55 0.00

33.70Wyss Lana 2010 Mettmenstetten 9.10 8.2538 7.95 8.407.95 0.00

33.70Rutishauser Samira 2009 Schattdorf 8.50 8.2539 8.85 8.108.85 0.00

33.60Butkovic Garvia Adriana 2010 Horgen 8.70 8.6040 8.10 8.208.10 0.00

33.55Gossmann Freia 2010 Mettmenstetten 9.00 8.5041 8.20 7.858.20 0.00

33.45Aschwanden Anja 2008 Hausen a.A. 8.75 7.5042 8.20 9.008.20 0.00

33.45Elmiger Serafina 2010 Rotkreuz 8.60 7.8543 8.10 8.908.10 0.00

33.40Aeschlimann Lara 2010 Bürglen 8.50 8.1044 8.45 8.358.45 0.00

33.35Nussbaumer Angelina 2009 Oberägeri 7.90 8.1545 8.95 8.358.95 0.00

33.25Jeisy Anouk 2010 Bürglen 7.60 8.4046 8.20 9.058.20 0.00

33.20Wyss Eliane 2008 Baar 7.80 8.4047 8.45 8.558.45 0.00

33.15Fleischli Maxime 2010 Rotkreuz 8.35 7.8548 8.55 8.408.55 0.00

33.05Sidler Tina 2008 Hünenberg 7.75 8.6049 8.15 8.558.15 0.00

32.95Hutmacher Nick 2011 Mettmenstetten 8.20 7.6050 8.70 8.458.70 0.00

32.25Manzione Nadia 2009 Rotkreuz 8.25 7.8551 7.85 8.307.85 0.00

31.85Iten Dario 2009 Menzingen 7.30 7.8552 8.80 7.908.80 0.00

31.65Suter Alena 2010 Rotkreuz 7.90 7.4553 7.70 8.607.70 0.00
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31.65Gresch Emma 2007 Baar 8.00 7.9054 7.85 7.907.85 0.00

31.60Trinkler Neela 2011 Rotkreuz 7.70 7.7555 8.25 7.908.25 0.00

31.30Suter Julia 2010 Mettmenstetten 8.30 7.9056 8.10 7.008.10 0.00

31.15Spillmann Zoé 2011 Neuheim 7.70 7.6557 8.00 7.808.00 0.00

31.05Broger Aline 2010 Rotkreuz 6.80 8.1558 7.95 8.157.95 0.00

30.55Grüter Céline 2009 Rotkreuz 7.30 7.7059 8.15 7.408.15 0.00

30.30Zehnder Emma 2010 Rotkreuz 6.85 7.6560 8.40 7.408.40 0.00
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